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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 111 Women, 200m Medley Open
16.05.2024 - 11:30 Results Prelim
EER 2:17.78 ROMANJUK, Maria GARANT Budapest (HUN) 21.05.2021
EJNR - 18 2:19.76 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Tallinn 22.04.2016
EJNR - 16 2:19.76 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Tallinn 22.04.2016
EJNR - 14 2:22.45 ROMANJUK, Maria GARANT Belgrade (SRB) 09.07.2011

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 2:20.38 725 30.34 35.69 39.65 34.70
2. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:25.34 653 Q 31.08 36.72 42.96 34.58
3. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:26.78 634 Q 30.54 37.45 43.43 35.36
4. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.51 625 Q 31.94 38.45 42.00 35.12
5. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:29.07 605 Q 32.07 34.79
6. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:30.16 592 Q 30.78 40.30 44.59 34.49
7. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:30.40 589 31.50 40.30 44.70 33.90
8. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:31.90 572 Q 31.79 42.67 42.52 34.92
9. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:32.59 564 Q 32.63 45.46 38.75 35.75

10. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:34.45 544 Q 34.04 39.65 45.69 35.07
11. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:35.00 538 Q 32.18 41.79 45.16 35.87
12. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:36.26 525 Q 33.03 41.17 46.24 35.82
13. TAEL, Katriin 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:37.70 511 R 33.42 41.62 46.77 35.89
14. VUTT, Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:37.86 509 Q 32.06 40.15 48.91 36.74
15. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:38.04 508 Q 33.56 42.14 45.93 36.41
16. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2:38.13 507 R 34.14 44.32 41.36 38.31
17. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:38.60 502 Q 35.18 38.69 48.71 36.02
18. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 2:41.28 478 36.97 43.44 44.47 36.40
19. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:41.71 474 Q 49.89 37.74
20. REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:42.72 465 34.59 41.19 48.77 38.17
21. MAESEPP, Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:42.80 464 32.49 42.04 49.18 39.09
22. TILLEMANN, Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:43.04 462 Q 35.06 42.88 47.53 37.57
23. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:43.36 460 32.86 42.37 49.54 38.59
24. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:43.41 459 Q 33.54 41.40 49.60 38.87
25. ROMANENKO, O. 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:44.73 448 34.52 41.23 51.32 37.66
26. SUUROJA, C. 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:46.95 431 34.28 44.41 50.10 38.16
27. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:50.19 406 34.91 45.02 51.61 38.65
28. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:50.33 405 35.54 43.88 53.36 37.55
29. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:51.36 398 38.66 44.48 49.51 38.71
30. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:52.76 389 35.25 44.13 55.30 38.08
31. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:53.26 385 40.88 45.67 47.64 39.07
32. ZOLOTOVA, Viktoria 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:53.83 381 R 37.82 44.09 51.35 40.57
33. KALJAS, Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:54.36 378 38.08 46.38 50.41 39.49
34. SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 Yess 2:55.45 371 36.75 47.13 49.75 41.82
35. KOPPEN, Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:56.08 367 38.80 44.26 51.13 41.89
36. SKADOVA, Angelina 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:57.47 358 37.91 45.45 52.34 41.77
37. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:59.06 349 38.61 46.81 50.88 42.76
38. REBANE, Iris 10 Yess 3:00.25 342 41.49 48.40 49.19 41.17
39. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:00.44 341 39.35 49.66 50.75 40.68
40. GOLDBERG, Marija 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:00.91 338 38.07 43.76 57.03 42.05

DSQ LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:44.72 35.44 39.86 50.32 39.10
17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back

DSQ ANDERSON, Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:59.59 37.93 44.52 53.87 43.27
17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 111, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:25.34 653 Q 31.08 36.72 42.96 34.58
2. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:30.16 592 Q 30.78 40.30 44.59 34.49
3. VUTT, Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:37.86 509 Q 32.06 40.15 48.91 36.74
4. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:38.04 508 Q 33.56 42.14 45.93 36.41
5. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:38.60 502 Q 35.18 38.69 48.71 36.02
6. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:41.71 474 Q 49.89 37.74
7. TILLEMANN, Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:43.04 462 Q 35.06 42.88 47.53 37.57
8. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:43.41 459 Q 33.54 41.40 49.60 38.87
9. ZOLOTOVA, Viktoria 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:53.83 381 R 37.82 44.09 51.35 40.57

DSQ ANDERSON, Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:59.59 37.93 44.52 53.87 43.27
17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back

2008 and younger

1. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:26.78 634 Q 30.54 37.45 43.43 35.36
2. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.51 625 Q 31.94 38.45 42.00 35.12
3. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:29.07 605 Q 32.07 34.79
4. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:31.90 572 Q 31.79 42.67 42.52 34.92
5. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:32.59 564 Q 32.63 45.46 38.75 35.75
6. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:34.45 544 Q 34.04 39.65 45.69 35.07
7. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:35.00 538 Q 32.18 41.79 45.16 35.87
8. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:36.26 525 Q 33.03 41.17 46.24 35.82
9. TAEL, Katriin 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:37.70 511 R 33.42 41.62 46.77 35.89

10. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2:38.13 507 R 34.14 44.32 41.36 38.31
11. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 2:41.28 478 36.97 43.44 44.47 36.40
12. REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:42.72 465 34.59 41.19 48.77 38.17
13. MAESEPP, Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:42.80 464 32.49 42.04 49.18 39.09
14. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:43.36 460 32.86 42.37 49.54 38.59
15. ROMANENKO, O. 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:44.73 448 34.52 41.23 51.32 37.66
16. SUUROJA, C. 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:46.95 431 34.28 44.41 50.10 38.16
17. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:50.19 406 34.91 45.02 51.61 38.65
18. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:50.33 405 35.54 43.88 53.36 37.55
19. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:51.36 398 38.66 44.48 49.51 38.71
20. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:52.76 389 35.25 44.13 55.30 38.08
21. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:53.26 385 40.88 45.67 47.64 39.07
22. KALJAS, Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:54.36 378 38.08 46.38 50.41 39.49
23. SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 Yess 2:55.45 371 36.75 47.13 49.75 41.82
24. KOPPEN, Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:56.08 367 38.80 44.26 51.13 41.89
25. SKADOVA, Angelina 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:57.47 358 37.91 45.45 52.34 41.77
26. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:59.06 349 38.61 46.81 50.88 42.76
27. REBANE, Iris 10 Yess 3:00.25 342 41.49 48.40 49.19 41.17
28. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:00.44 341 39.35 49.66 50.75 40.68
29. GOLDBERG, Marija 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:00.91 338 38.07 43.76 57.03 42.05

DSQ LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:44.72 35.44 39.86 50.32 39.10
17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back


